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Multi Door Lockers Flat Packed  
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KDK SERIES

Product is designed as KD
Easy assembling
Epoxy-polyester powder coating
With internal spring hinges 90° opening
Air holes on back and top
Integrated door handles with label and numbering option

With Internal Spring Hinges 
90° Opening

BURG | Cylinder Lock
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Code
Doors
Height
Wide
Depth 

28 160
4
1800
300
500

28 170
4
1800
450
500

28 172
4
1800
450
500

28 161
8
1800
600
500

28 171
8
1800
900
500

28 173
8
1800
900
500

Mica Glass Doors

Product is 
designed as 

KD

28 170

2 YEAR
WARRANTY

*excluding
wear parts


